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01. ③
02. ②
03. ② 耆는 예순 살, 艾는 쉰 살이라는 뜻
04. ③
05. ③
06. ①-③-⑤-④-⑥-⑨-⑧-⑪-⑩-⑦-②-⑫
07. ③ 살모사와 도마뱀
08. ① 律은 動, 呂는 靜에 속한다
09. ④
10. ②
11. ③
12. ③
13. ⑤
14. ③
15. ⑩-⑨
16. ⑫-⑪-⑦-⑧
17. ⑤-⑤
18. ①-④-②-③
19. ③
20. ③ 
21. ①
22. ④
23. ②
24. ③
25. ④
26. ③
27. ② 
28. ①
29. ⑤
30. ④
    

과목명
신편의학한문

문제풀이(4회) 정답
감독관 

확  인

수험

번호
성   명문항/

시간
문항:


